## Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

## Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2781.

Amend House Bill No. 2781 as engrossed, H3/26/07 (version: 03-26-2007 10:54):

Page 2, line 2, delete "1621" and substitute "1621(c)(1)(B)"

AND

Page 2, line 3, delete "1611" and substitute "1611(c)(1)(B)"

AND

Page 3, line 35, delete "1621" and substitute "1621(c)(1)(B)"

AND

Page 3, line 36, delete "1611" and substitute "1611(c)(1)(B)"



By: Representative Woods MBM/LNS - 03-27-2007 14:51 MBM769